87W W W. G L O B A L U X L I G H T I N G . C O M
Fluorescent Industrial
APPLICATION
FEATURES
DIMENSIONS
Standard Channel Strips
The SCS Series is a functional and multi-purpose standard strip family that incorporates premium performance and construction durability. Designed with high quality
sockets, the SCS significantly reduces installation time. The SCS Series can be installed using various mounting methods and numerous options and accessories are available.
The SCS Series provides a general lighting solution for commercial, industrial, retail and residential applications. Fixtures can be used in storage/utility areas, coves, display
cases, shops, task and general area lighting.
•  Channel is made of die formed cold rolled steel housing with numerous KOs for ease of
installation.
•  Post painted white powder coat steel housing for extreme durability in harsh environments.
•  End plate quickly converts to snap-in channel connector for continuous row mounting.
•  Suitable for surface or suspended mounting.
•  Ballast cover secured with quarter-turn fasteners.
•  NEC Required Ballast Disconnect is Standard on MV and HV Models
•  NEMA Premium/CEE qualified ballast found standard on most fixture options (Consult factory
for details).
SCS
ORDERING INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES
1- 1 Lamp¹
1T- 1 Lamp Tandem (8’
Fixture)¹
2- 2 Lamp
2T- 2 Lamp Tandem (8’
Fixture)
24” Housing
14- 14W T5¹
17- 17W T8¹
24- 24W
T5HO¹
36” Housing
21- 21W T5¹
25- 25W T8¹
39- 39W
T5HO¹
48” Housing
28- 28W T5¹
32- 32W T8
54- 54W
T5HO¹
96” Housing
28- 28W T5¹
120- 120V¹
MV- 120-
277V
HV-
347/480V
(Blank)- Instant
Start¹
PS-  Programmed¹
(Blank)-
Normal¹
H- High¹
L - Low¹
EM5- 450 Lumen Battery
Backup
EM7- 700 Lumen Battery
Backup
EM14- 1400 Lumen Battery
Backup
EM30- 3000 Lumen Battery
Backup
WG- Wireguard
SERIES # OF LAMPS LAMP TYPE VOLTAGE BALLAST TYPE BALLAST FACTOR OPTIONS
SCS
WG-SCS-2-32 - 48” white wire-
guard for 2 lamp
WG-SCS-1-32 - 48” white wire-
guard for 1 lamp
CH-3.5 - (pair) 3.5’ Hanging chain
AC-10 - (pair) 10. Adjustable
aircraft cable
SCS-2-32-MV
SCS-2T-32-MV
QUICK SHIP
Example Model Number: SCS-2T-32-MV-EM14
Notes:
¹Made to order items. Minimum 90 day lead time. Minimum 500 order quantity.
²Requires MV Ballast
QUICKSHIP